
 

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YCS-YBK
YCS-YBK
YCS-YBK
YCS-YBK
YCS-YBK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $2.612 

 $75.009 
 $3.657 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Baker Lake

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YCS-YZS
YCS-YZS
YCS-YZS
YCS-YZS
YCS-YZS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $5.940 

 $75.009 
 $8.316 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Coral Harbour

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YCS-YYQ
YCS-YYQ
YCS-YYQ
YCS-YYQ
YCS-YYQ

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $6.784 

 $75.009 
 $9.498 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Churchill

C-100 refers to Country Food
C-202 refers to Rock Samples

TARIFF RATES - CHESTERFIELD INLET

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YCS-YEK
YCS-YEK
YCS-YEK
YCS-YEK
YCS-YEK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $4.865 

 $75.009 
 $6.812 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Arviat

YCS-YUT
YCS-YUT
YCS-YUT
YCS-YUT
YCS-YUT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $6.761 

 $75.009 
 $9.465 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Naujaat

YCS-YTH
YCS-YTH
YCS-YTH
YCS-YTH
YCS-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $7.200 

 $75.009 
 $10.080 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Thompson

YCS-YXN
YCS-YXN
YCS-YXN
YCS-YXN
YCS-YXN

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $2.046 

 $75.009 
 $2.864 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Whale Cove

YCS-YRT
YCS-YRT
YCS-YRT
YCS-YRT
YCS-YRT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $1.537 

 $75.009 
 $2.152 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Rankin Inlet

YCS-YSK
YCS-YSK
YCS-YSK
YCS-YSK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $59.056 
 $18.688 
 $112.206 
 $26.163 

Chesterfield Inlet - Sanikiluaq

YCS-YWG
YCS-YWG
YCS-YWG
YCS-YWG
YCS-YWG

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C - 100

 $39.478 
 $7.847 

 $75.009 
 $10.986 

 $-   

Chesterfield Inlet - Winnipeg

* Terms and conditions

Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg)
NAV   Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)
Carbon Tax   Current Carbon tax is $0.10 per kg ( MB-MB lanes only)
GST   Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount


